Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

5 x 3 point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12V power point front/rear, 16"
alloy wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, All Mode 4x4, Body
colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body coloured
electric door mirrors, Body coloured front grille, Body colour side
mouldings, brake assist and EBD, Cargo net, Climate control air
conditioning, Door step illumination, Drilled aluminium pedals,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver seat height/lumbar adjust,
Electric front/rear windows, Electric tilt/slide panoramic sunroof,
Front centre console storage box, Front fog lights, Front
mudguards, Front reading lights, Front side airbags, Full centre
console with armrest, Full size spare wheel, Individual
reclining/folding rear seats, Interior courtesy lights, Isofix child
seat preparation, Keyless entry with superlocking, Leather
handbrake, Leather steering wheel and gearshift, Luggage area
tonneau cover, NATS immobiliser, Pollen filter, Power Steering,
Radio/cassette/6 CD autochanger, Rear centre armrest/ski flap,
Rear cupholders, Rear headrests, Rear mudguards, Rear roof
spoiler, Rear wiper, Steering wheel audio controls, Thatcham Cat
1 Ultrasonic and Perimetric Alarm, Tilt/adjustable steering, Twin
cooling front cupholders, Warp cloth trim
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84 Armagh Road Dungannon, , BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual

Colour: Silver

Engine Size: 2184

CO2 Emission: 190

Tax Band: ) (£385 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 21E

Reg: PJ540TL

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4455mm
1765mm
1675mm
5

410L

2050KG
530KG

31.4MPG

45.6MPG

39.2MPG

60L

6 SPEED
112MPH
11.5s
134.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



