

## Nissan X-Trail 2.2 dCi 136 Sport 5dr | Feb 2005







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3 CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 BELFAST 028 90 836252

## **Vehicle Features**

5 x 3 point seatbelts, 6 speakers, 12V power point front/rear, 16" alloy wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, All Mode 4x4, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body coloured electric door mirrors, Body coloured front grille, Body colour side mouldings, brake assist and EBD, Cargo net, Climate control air conditioning, Door step illumination, Drilled aluminium pedals, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver seat height/lumbar adjust, Electric front/rear windows, Electric tilt/slide panoramic sunroof, Front centre console storage box, Front fog lights, Front mudguards, Front reading lights, Front side airbags, Full centre console with armrest, Full size spare wheel, Individual reclining/folding rear seats, Interior courtesy lights, Isofix child seat preparation, Keyless entry with superlocking, Leather handbrake, Leather steering wheel and gearshift, Luggage area tonneau cover, NATS immobiliser, Pollen filter, Power Steering, Radio/cassette/6 CD autochanger, Rear centre armrest/ski flap, Rear cupholders, Rear headrests, Rear mudguards, Rear roof spoiler, Rear wiper, Steering wheel audio controls, Thatcham Cat 1 Ultrasonic and Perimetric Alarm, Tilt/adjustable steering, Twin cooling front cupholders, Warp cloth trim

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	2184
CO2 Emission:	190
Tax Band:	J (£385 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	21E
Reg:	PJ54OTL

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4455mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1675mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	410L
Gross Weight:	2050KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	45.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	39.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.5s
Engine Power BHP:	134.1BHP

